AC/DC Power Supply TPI 30A-J Series, 30 Watt
• 30 Watt open frame power supplies in a
3.34" x 1.36" package
• Compact and cost efficient design
• Peak power function up to 130%
• I/O reinforced isolation 3000 VAC
• Operating temperature range –40°C to
+85°C

for any demanding industrial devices or space critical applications.
Models
Order Code Output Power
max.
Output Voltage
nom. (adjustable)
Output Current
max.
Output Current
peak
Efficiency
typ.
TPI 30-103A-JP 20 W 3.3 VDC (2.97 - 3.63 VDC) 6'000 mA 7'576 mA 83 %
TPI 30-105A-JP
30 W
5 VDC (4.0 - 5.5 VDC) 6'000 mA 8'000 mA 86 %
TPI 30-112A-JP 12 VDC (9.6 - 13.2 VDC) 2'500 mA 3'333 mA 89 %
TPI 30-115A-JP 15 VDC (12.0 - 16.5 VDC) 2'000 mA 2'667 mA 89 %
TPI 30-124A-JP 24 VDC (19.2 - 26.4 VDC) 1'250 mA 1'667 mA 88 %
TPI 30-136A-JP 36 VDC (28.8 - 39.6 VDC) 840 mA 1'111 mA 89 %
TPI 30-148A-JP 48 VDC (38.4 - 52.8 VDC) 630 mA 833 mA 91 %
TPI 30-153A-JP 53 VDC (42.4 - 58.3 VDC) 580 mA 755 mA 90 %
www.tracopower.com August 11, 2022 Page 1 / 4
Input Voltage - AC Range Operational Range: 85 - 264 VAC (Full Range)
Rated Range: 100 - 240 VAC (Full Range)
- DC Range Operational Range: 120 - 370 VDC (Designed for, no certification)